

Z
SLP(C)No. 20685-20689 OF 2001
ITEM No.206

Court No. 5

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20685-20689/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 13/12/1999 in AN 1664/81
AN 1665/81, AN 1666/81, AN 1667/81, AN 1668/81 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

TAHSILDAR, VISAKHAPATANAM, AP

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M. RAMANAMMA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(C)No.16397-16399/2002

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP & With prayer for interim relief
& office report)

(For Final Disposal)

Date : 22/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.

SLP(C) 16397-399/02Mr. Vilas A Afzulpurkar, Adv.

Mrs. Anuradha Rustagi, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

SLP(C) 20685-86/01Mr. TR Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vilas A Afzulpurkar, Adv.

Mrs. Anuradha Rustagi, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on a Friday after two weeks as Item

No.201.

(D.L.Chugh)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master